
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/11/2021Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE DU BEAUJOLAIS
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 ELLIS Stephane BOURGENAY FRA 8,0

COQUILLARD Benoit ABLEIGES FRA 11,3 5 34
-

2 FORSHAW James-David ABLEIGES FRA 14,0

BELLEMIN Robert GAZELEC VERSAIL FRA 17,0 8 30
-

3 JACQUESSON Philippe ARCACHON FRA 15,4

DESMOULINS Dominique LEVALLOIS FRA 16,7 9 26
-

4 CHAMOREL Pascal PGA FRA PRO
ORTEGA Vincent LEVALLOIS FRA 33,2 6 26

-

5 D'ALTON Guillaume GAZELEC VERSAIL FRA 13,9
GAMBERT Serge LEVALLOIS FRA 27,3 10 23

-

6 AUPERT Dominique ABLEIGES FRA 15,0

COLONNA Gérard ABLEIGES FRA 17,2 9 21
-

7 ALLEMAND Edouard RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 17,7

BERTRAND Marc ERMONT FRA 23,2 11 21
-

8 OUIZEMAN Charly LEVALLOIS FRA 21,0
MAUS Sophie LEVALLOIS FRA 22,5 12 21

-

9 LAVOLLÉ Eric LEVALLOIS FRA 11,6
D'ALTON Corinne GAZELEC VERSAIL FRA 12,3 7 19

-

10 DEMBIN Bernard ABLEIGES FRA 17,6

COLONNA Rosario ABLEIGES FRA 21,3 11 19
-

11 LAIDOUNI Abderrahmane ERMONT FRA 18,1

DOUSSIER Jean ABLEIGES FRA 21,0 11 19
-

12 NICOLE Jean-Remy ABLEIGES FRA 20,3
ELALOUF Katy ABLEIGES FRA 29,4 13 17

-

13 MAYER Bertrand BIARRITZ FRA 12,8
DEON Françoise LEVALLOIS FRA 31,6 10 17

-

14 LEBOUVIER Guy ABLEIGES FRA 18,3

AUPERT Dominique-Marie ABLEIGES FRA 38 14 16
-

15 GAGNON Etienne SERAINCOURT FRA 28,4

GAGNON Théo SERAINCOURT FRA 40 18 16
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 VEILLE Catherine LEVALLOIS FRA 16,6

BELAIR Alain LEVALLOIS FRA 24,5 11 14
-

17 MARTIAL Christian ABLEIGES FRA 21,7
BEAU Didier ABLEIGES FRA 22,6 13 13

-

18 PALOUME Jacques ABLEIGES FRA 20,7

NIEDZIALKOWSKI Jean ABLEIGES FRA 25,1 13 11
-

19 RAMOND Jacques LEVALLOIS FRA 21,6

PICARD Dominique FOURQUEUX FRA 28,5 14 11
-

20 GRIGY Alain LEVALLOIS FRA 25,4
JOPPE Eric LEVALLOIS FRA 31,5 16 11

-

21 DUMAY Daniel ABLEIGES FRA 32,5
MACHIN Didier ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 44 21 10

-

22 PICARD Pierre FOURQUEUX FRA 30,2

UGER Edith PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 31,8 18 9
-

23 GELFMANN Georges LEVALLOIS FRA 28,6

LABARRE Michel LEVALLOIS FRA 31,5 17 9
-

24 SONIGO Claire Marie LEVALLOIS FRA 21,9
BENACIN Yves PARIS COUNTRY FRA 28,1 13 7

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ELLIS Stephane BOURGENAY FRA 8,0

COQUILLARD Benoit ABLEIGES FRA 11,3 5 39
-

2 FORSHAW James-David ABLEIGES FRA 14,0

BELLEMIN Robert GAZELEC VERSAIL FRA 17,0 8 38
-

3 JACQUESSON Philippe ARCACHON FRA 15,4

DESMOULINS Dominique LEVALLOIS FRA 16,7 9 35
-

4 D'ALTON Guillaume GAZELEC VERSAIL FRA 13,9
GAMBERT Serge LEVALLOIS FRA 27,3 10 33

-

5 GAGNON Etienne SERAINCOURT FRA 28,4
GAGNON Théo SERAINCOURT FRA 40 18 33

-

6 OUIZEMAN Charly LEVALLOIS FRA 21,0

MAUS Sophie LEVALLOIS FRA 22,5 12 33
-

7 ALLEMAND Edouard RUEIL MALMAISON FRA 17,7

BERTRAND Marc ERMONT FRA 23,2 11 32
-

8 CHAMOREL Pascal PGA FRA PRO
ORTEGA Vincent LEVALLOIS FRA 33,2 6 32

-

9 AUPERT Dominique ABLEIGES FRA 15,0
COLONNA Gérard ABLEIGES FRA 17,2 9 30

-

10 DEMBIN Bernard ABLEIGES FRA 17,6

COLONNA Rosario ABLEIGES FRA 21,3 11 30
-

11 LAIDOUNI Abderrahmane ERMONT FRA 18,1

DOUSSIER Jean ABLEIGES FRA 21,0 11 30
-

12 NICOLE Jean-Remy ABLEIGES FRA 20,3
ELALOUF Katy ABLEIGES FRA 29,4 13 29

-

13 LEBOUVIER Guy ABLEIGES FRA 18,3
AUPERT Dominique-Marie ABLEIGES FRA 38 14 29

-

14 LAVOLLÉ Eric LEVALLOIS FRA 11,6

D'ALTON Corinne GAZELEC VERSAIL FRA 12,3 7 26
-

15 MAYER Bertrand BIARRITZ FRA 12,8

DEON Françoise LEVALLOIS FRA 31,6 10 26
-
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16 MARTIAL Christian ABLEIGES FRA 21,7

BEAU Didier ABLEIGES FRA 22,6 13 26
-

17 DUMAY Daniel ABLEIGES FRA 32,5
MACHIN Didier ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 44 21 26

-

18 RAMOND Jacques LEVALLOIS FRA 21,6

PICARD Dominique FOURQUEUX FRA 28,5 14 23
-

19 PICARD Pierre FOURQUEUX FRA 30,2

UGER Edith PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 31,8 18 23
-

20 VEILLE Catherine LEVALLOIS FRA 16,6
BELAIR Alain LEVALLOIS FRA 24,5 11 22

-

21 GRIGY Alain LEVALLOIS FRA 25,4
JOPPE Eric LEVALLOIS FRA 31,5 16 22

-

22 PALOUME Jacques ABLEIGES FRA 20,7

NIEDZIALKOWSKI Jean ABLEIGES FRA 25,1 13 22
-

23 GELFMANN Georges LEVALLOIS FRA 28,6

LABARRE Michel LEVALLOIS FRA 31,5 17 22
-

24 SONIGO Claire Marie LEVALLOIS FRA 21,9
BENACIN Yves PARIS COUNTRY FRA 28,1 13 16

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 JAIEB Samir CERGY FRA 14,6

JAIEB Rayan CERGY FRA 15,5 8 27
-

2 MARIAPRAGASSAM Jacques ABLEIGES FRA 16,1

DEMBIN Bernard ABLEIGES FRA 17,6 9 22
-

3 GUILBERT Michel ABLEIGES FRA 16,1

PION Pascal ABLEIGES FRA 22,6 10 21
-

4 BIRO MARIAPRAGASSAM Thomas ABLEIGES FRA 20,1
MARTIAL Christian ABLEIGES FRA 21,7 12 21

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 JAIEB Samir CERGY FRA 14,6

JAIEB Rayan CERGY FRA 15,5 8 35
-

2 BIRO MARIAPRAGASSAM Thomas ABLEIGES FRA 20,1

MARTIAL Christian ABLEIGES FRA 21,7 12 33
-

3 MARIAPRAGASSAM Jacques ABLEIGES FRA 16,1

DEMBIN Bernard ABLEIGES FRA 17,6 9 31
-

4 GUILBERT Michel ABLEIGES FRA 16,1
PION Pascal ABLEIGES FRA 22,6 10 30

-


